
$12,500,000

5501 SNAPPER CREEK RD, CORAL GABLES, FL,
33156
https://ritterproperties.com

Luxurious 8,284 Sq. ft. custom-designed contemporary home on
1.28 acres of lush tropical landscaping, with 6 BD, 6 BA and 2 half
BA in the desirable Snapper Creek gated community off Old Cutler
Road, with its full-service marina and direct access to Biscayne Bay.
Highlights include an office, gym, and chef’s kitchen with top-of-
the-line appliances […]

• 6 beds
• 6 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 6562 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 6 baths

Half baths: 2 half baths Area: 6562 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 56192 sq ft SubdivisionName: SNAPPER CREEK LAKES SUB

ListOfficeName: Coldwell Banker Realty GarageSpaces: 3

View: Garden ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11667256

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 2021

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: SNAPPER CREEK LAKES SUB Exterior material: Other

Roof: Flat Tile Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Circular Driveway, Paver Block

Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Closet Cabinetry, Den/Library/Office,
Family Room, First Floor Entry, Great Room, Laundry
Tub, Media Room, Recreation Room, Roman Tub,
Utility Room/Laundry, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In
Closet(s), Wet Bar

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal,
Dryer, Gas Range, Ice Maker,
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven,
Washer

CommunityFeatures: Boating, Gated Community,
Maintained Community, Mandatory Hoa

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact Glass,
Complete Impact Glass, Blinds, High
Impact Windows, Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting, Outdoor Shower PoolFeatures: In Ground, Heated

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


